
 
 
    Figure VSS-3    Mean Measured Radiological Activity or Concentration in Vegetation 

Samples by Time Period 
 

1.0E-06

1.0E-05

1.0E-04

1.0E-03

1.0E-02

1.0E-01

1.0E+00

June 24-25 July 9-10 July 28-29

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(µ

C
i/k

g 
or

 m
g/

kg
)

Pb-210
Po-210
Ra-226
Th-230
U-nat


